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OFFICIAL 201311100-1601-1/9

2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2 ALGHARABALLI A. KUW 7820-46 19-37 2-3 3-5 4-6 0-2 17-20 65-1191 54.6

15 ANGAO Yannick CGO 7115-28 10-20 12-18 8-9 0-0 0-0 15-21 60-962 62.5

20 JUD Kevin SUI 9913-35 7-12 2-4 9-11 2-2 0-0 19-22 52-863 60.5

6 BERG Andreas SWE 920-2 9-12 14-22 23-29 5-6 0-0 0-0 51-714 71.8

15 RADIVOJEVIC B. SRB 914-7 5-8 17-32 6-6 1-1 0-0 18-21 51-755 68.0

5 GRADAN Elmir BIH 910-0 31-39 1-1 12-17 1-1 0-0 5-5 50-636 79.4

14 SZOLLOSI Balazs HUN 9617-34 12-22 0-2 6-7 6-7 1-2 8-14 50-887 56.8

13 ZDOLIK Bence HUN 91530-74 8-14 1-1 7-8 0-0 0-2 4-8 50-1078 46.7

11 PETTERSSON D. SWE 990-0 6-7 11-21 20-24 0-0 0-0 12-14 49-669 74.2

2 DESCAT Hugo FRA 920-2 3-3 13-23 7-8 0-0 0-0 25-32 48-6810 70.6

7 SOSTARIC Mario SLO 970-5 4-8 16-19 22-26 0-0 0-0 4-7 46-6511 70.8

4 KHALIL Mostafa EGY 9826-50 14-25 1-2 1-2 4-4 0-4 0-1 46-8812 52.3

22 PESTANA  Adelino ANG 7524-52 9-17 0-0 2-6 4-5 1-1 6-11 46-9213 50.0

17 POLMAN Dario NED 91023-47 5-11 0-0 3-3 1-2 0-1 13-16 45-8014 56.3

9 BARONETTO S. ARG 8522-57 11-29 0-2 4-6 4-5 1-1 3-7 45-10715 42.1

13 LEE Hyeonsik KOR 7612-29 12-22 2-4 5-7 3-4 0-0 10-14 44-8016 55.0

15 DEBRECZENI David HUN 930-0 34-40 0-0 8-9 1-1 0-0 0-0 43-5017 86.0

21 CHRISTENSEN B. F DEN 900-0 7-7 11-19 6-9 0-0 0-0 19-19 43-5418 79.6

27 SOUSSI Mohamed TUN 9810-27 11-24 0-1 2-2 8-9 0-2 12-17 43-8219 52.4

10 DUJHSEBAEV Alex ESP 93416-40 12-18 1-2 2-2 6-9 1-2 4-8 42-8120 51.9

4 MAROS Luka SUI 9416-42 15-24 1-3 1-4 5-8 1-1 2-2 41-8421 48.8

14 SAEZ L. Victor ESP 930-0 8-8 15-26 13-14 1-1 0-0 3-4 40-5322 75.5

18 MINEL Quentin FRA 7726-52 4-9 1-1 4-4 4-5 1-1 0-0 40-7223 55.6

7 REYES Diego C. CHI 7128-25 11-18 1-2 3-5 6-7 0-0 11-17 40-7424 54.1

3 ESSAIS Zoubeir TUN 9232-68 3-9 0-0 3-6 2-2 0-0 0-0 40-8525 47.1

22 MUGGLI Sergio SUI 91115-31 7-14 1-1 7-7 4-7 0-0 5-6 39-6626 59.1

15 TAMER MOUSTAFA MEGY 959-22 21-35 1-1 2-3 3-3 0-2 3-6 39-7227 54.2

11 SPENDE A. SLO 9913-22 16-23 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-1 4-5 38-5728 66.7

18 PERIC Josip BIH 9189-22 10-12 0-0 5-8 4-6 1-1 9-13 38-6229 61.3

20 SHELESTYUKOV D. RUS 7722-42 6-10 0-1 7-9 3-3 0-0 0-0 38-6530 58.5

13 SANTOS Leonardo BRA 9323-50 9-15 0-1 1-2 4-4 0-0 1-1 38-7331 52.1

5 JUUL LASSEN B. E DEN 900-1 5-5 9-16 7-8 4-4 0-0 12-12 37-4632 80.4

14 SALAZAR F. J. CHI 7310-23 9-22 1-1 1-2 5-5 0-0 11-13 37-6633 56.1

4 SIMONET Pablo ARG 959-23 13-22 1-1 5-5 1-4 1-2 7-11 37-6834 54.4

14 SILVA Joao BRA 9821-45 7-14 0-0 0-0 5-5 0-0 3-5 36-6935 52.2

5 IVIC Sime CRO 9821-43 7-15 0-0 4-7 4-5 0-0 0-0 36-7036 51.4

2 TOKIC Ante CRO 913-3 10-13 7-9 13-17 0-0 0-0 2-3 35-4537 77.8

3 LANGERHUUS Jonas DEN 91913-34 14-19 0-0 0-0 7-9 0-0 1-1 35-6338 55.6

7 KALEB Ante CRO 927-10 7-11 0-0 2-2 2-2 0-1 16-23 34-4939 69.4

14 LIER Marvin SUI 910-0 5-5 15-27 12-15 1-1 0-0 1-1 34-4940 69.4

26 PESIC Zivan SRB 900-1 32-38 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 33-4141 80.5

10 MHADHBI M. H. TUN 920-3 11-15 6-9 6-10 0-0 0-0 10-14 33-5142 64.7

7 COSTOYA R. A. ESP 9812-22 15-29 0-0 0-0 6-10 0-1 0-0 33-6243 53.2

6 MOBOMBO MOPITI G CGO 710-0 3-7 16-35 9-11 0-1 1-1 4-7 33-6244 53.2

14 BAAGOE Theis DEN 9726-54 5-8 0-0 0-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 33-6545 50.8

9 HRASTNIK Gasper SLO 9821-30 6-7 0-2 5-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 32-4846 66.7

20 MAJDOUB Ramzi TUN 943-10 5-9 10-14 5-5 9-10 0-0 0-0 32-4847 66.7
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OFFICIAL 201311100-1610-1/9

2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

10 DUJHSEBAEV Alex ESP 93416-40 12-18 1-2 2-2 6-9 1-2 4-8 42-811 51.9

3 LAGERGREN Albin SWE 9213-18 12-18 0-1 1-1 4-5 1-1 4-4 25-482 52.1

3 LANGERHUUS Jonas DEN 91913-34 14-19 0-0 0-0 7-9 0-0 1-1 35-633 55.6

13 STENMALM Philip SWE 91912-31 5-9 0-0 3-5 3-5 0-1 0-0 23-514 45.1

18 PERIC Josip BIH 9189-22 10-12 0-0 5-8 4-6 1-1 9-13 38-625 61.3

55 ALDHUWAIHI Soud KUW 71810-25 8-22 1-1 2-2 7-7 0-0 0-0 28-576 49.1

13 ZDOLIK Bence HUN 91530-74 8-14 1-1 7-8 0-0 0-2 4-8 50-1077 46.7

13 DEREVEN A. RUS 71512-23 10-16 0-0 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 24-448 54.5

17 PUJOL Josef SWE 9149-11 6-15 0-1 1-2 3-3 0-0 1-2 20-349 58.8

1 JOHANNESSON P. SWE 9140-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-010 0.0

77 HAMDOON Hadi QAT 7134-20 5-9 5-5 1-2 2-2 0-0 12-14 29-5211 55.8

7 REYES Diego C. CHI 7128-25 11-18 1-2 3-5 6-7 0-0 11-17 40-7412 54.1

10 FIDEL Dusan SLO 9127-16 7-9 0-1 3-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 18-3113 58.1

22 MUGGLI Sergio SUI 91115-31 7-14 1-1 7-7 4-7 0-0 5-6 39-6614 59.1

3 CEHTE Nejc SLO 91114-31 6-11 0-0 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 20-4515 44.4

14 MANSSON Robert SWE 9114-5 5-5 0-0 0-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 10-1316 76.9

16 ZAPONSEK Rok SLO 9110-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-017 0.0

17 POLMAN Dario NED 91023-47 5-11 0-0 3-3 1-2 0-1 13-16 45-8018 56.3

8 DEKIC Dorde SRB 9108-26 10-19 1-3 1-1 8-10 0-1 0-1 28-6119 45.9

17 CACHEDA G. Pablo ESP 9103-4 13-19 1-1 0-0 10-14 0-0 0-0 27-3820 71.1

19 GUTFREUND A. FRA 91012-23 7-13 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 23-4021 57.5

23 MILAS Ivan BIH 91012-32 3-7 0-0 0-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 17-4422 38.6

16 SERDAREVIC Denis BIH 9100-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-023 0.0

20 JUD Kevin SUI 9913-35 7-12 2-4 9-11 2-2 0-0 19-22 52-8624 60.5

11 PETTERSSON D. SWE 990-0 6-7 11-21 20-24 0-0 0-0 12-14 49-6625 74.2

11 SPENDE A. SLO 9913-22 16-23 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-1 4-5 38-5726 66.7

5 KUHN Julius GER 9924-51 0-3 1-1 5-7 0-0 1-1 0-0 31-6327 49.2

5 JEONG Kwanjung KOR 794-12 10-27 0-1 1-2 8-11 0-1 8-11 31-6528 47.7

5 HEBO Rome  A. ANG 796-28 8-17 0-1 2-2 7-7 0-0 0-0 23-5529 41.8

2 ALGHARABALLI A. KUW 7820-46 19-37 2-3 3-5 4-6 0-2 17-20 65-11930 54.6

4 KHALIL Mostafa EGY 9826-50 14-25 1-2 1-2 4-4 0-4 0-1 46-8831 52.3

27 SOUSSI Mohamed TUN 9810-27 11-24 0-1 2-2 8-9 0-2 12-17 43-8232 52.4

14 SILVA Joao BRA 9821-45 7-14 0-0 0-0 5-5 0-0 3-5 36-6933 52.2

5 IVIC Sime CRO 9821-43 7-15 0-0 4-7 4-5 0-0 0-0 36-7034 51.4

7 COSTOYA R. A. ESP 9812-22 15-29 0-0 0-0 6-10 0-1 0-0 33-6235 53.2

9 HRASTNIK Gasper SLO 9821-30 6-7 0-2 5-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 32-4836 66.7

18 BONO Fernando ARG 9813-57 10-19 0-1 5-6 0-0 0-0 0-1 28-8437 33.3

5 ORBOVIC Milos SRB 9820-43 3-9 0-2 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-1 26-5938 44.1

69 OMAHIC Selvedin QAT 7820-53 1-7 1-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 25-6439 39.1

11 MALLASH K. QAT 789-15 5-11 0-1 4-4 4-4 0-0 0-1 22-3640 61.1

13 MOLL Cristian E. CHI 785-11 12-21 0-0 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 20-3741 54.1

11 BUBALO Petar BIH 984-14 4-6 0-1 3-3 5-5 0-0 0-1 16-3042 53.3

25 LEMKE Finn GER 989-29 2-6 0-0 2-2 2-2 0-2 0-0 15-4143 36.6

8 SAAFI Achraf TUN 983-15 7-11 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 12-2944 41.4

1 VACZI Daniel HUN 980-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-145 100.0

92 ALI ABDEL M. EGY 980-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-146 0.0

7 SOSTARIC Mario SLO 970-5 4-8 16-19 22-26 0-0 0-0 4-7 46-6547 70.8
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2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

933 20SRBMARSENIC Mijajlo 1 2 1 0 41

923 18BIHMILAS Ivan 1 1 0 2 42

94 14SLOBLAGOTINSEK Blaz 0 7 0 2 93

913 14SWESTENMALM Philip 0 2 0 2 44

78 12ANGCASSANGE H. 0 1 0 1 25

711 11RUSVASILYEV Denis 1 1 0 0 26

919 11CROSUSNJA Leon 0 1 0 0 17

915 11HUNDEBRECZENI David 0 1 0 2 38

95 11GERKUHN Julius 2 1 0 3 69

918 10CROCORIC Teo 0 1 0 3 410

919 10HUNKOLLER Tamas 1 3 0 4 811

927 10TUNSOUSSI Mohamed 1 2 0 5 812

914 9DENBAAGOE Theis 0 2 0 1 313

96 9SLOLAVRIC Aljaz 0 4 0 0 414

918 8SWELINDSKOG Anton 0 4 0 1 515

97 8CROKALEB Ante 0 5 0 2 716

922 8DENMOUSING N. Lars 0 3 1 1 517

93 7GERTORBRUGGE Nils 0 5 1 2 818

715 6SLOKODRIN Tilen 0 0 0 1 119

915 6GERHANSEN Markus 1 6 0 3 1020

98 6FRANYATEU Obrian 0 4 0 7 1121

914 6FRATOTO Jeremy 2 4 0 1 722

918 6TUNFRAD Mohamed R. 0 0 0 1 123

95 6SLOMACKOVSEK Borut 0 1 0 0 124

717 5QATCHAIEB Firas 1 0 0 2 325

713 5ANGABREU Edgar 2 0 0 1 326

743 5KUWALFAHAD Saqer 1 0 0 2 327

913 5HUNZDOLIK Bence 1 4 1 2 828

911 5GERERNST Simon 0 3 1 0 429

922 5SUIMUGGLI Sergio 2 1 0 2 530

98 5ARGGELOSI Lautaro 2 2 0 3 731

959 5EGYALAA Ahmed 0 1 0 1 232

610 4CGOTATY COSTODES C. 0 7 0 2 933

625 4DENANTONSEN Rene 0 1 1 2 434

75 4ANGHEBO Rome  A. 2 2 0 0 435

744 4QATALKHATEEB Tareq 1 1 0 0 236

95 4BIHGRADAN Elmir 1 1 0 2 437

925 4GERLEMKE Finn 0 0 0 0 038

98 4EGYAYMAN MOHAMED K. 2 0 0 5 739

915 4ESPFERNANDEZ Juan J 0 1 0 4 540

96 4ARGHORAK Martin 0 4 0 1 541

923 4SUIHUWYLER Stefan 1 1 0 0 242

95 4CROIVIC Sime 2 3 2 8 1543

911 4SLOSPENDE A. 0 1 1 0 244

96 4SWEBERG Andreas 2 5 0 5 1245

97 4SUIVERNIER Pascal 0 2 0 3 546

72 3ALGDAOUD Hichem 4 6 0 0 1047

75 3RUSEMELYANENKO N. 0 2 0 2 448
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2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

95 4CROIVIC Sime 2 3 2 8 151

93 1TUNESSAIS Zoubeir 2 9 0 3 142

718 1KORHWANG Doyeop 1 7 0 5 133

96 4SWEBERG Andreas 2 5 0 5 124

77 1KUWALMUZIEN A. 0 8 1 3 125

98 6FRANYATEU Obrian 0 4 0 7 116

817 1SRBILIC Vanja 1 7 0 3 117

918 0ARGBONO Fernando 3 7 0 0 108

915 6GERHANSEN Markus 1 6 0 3 109

910 0SLOFIDEL Dusan 1 6 0 3 1010

72 3ALGDAOUD Hichem 4 6 0 0 1011

914 0SUILIER Marvin 0 4 0 5 912

98 3SWEFORSELL S. Olle 0 2 1 6 913

917 1BRAMARTINS Alan 1 4 0 4 914

94 14SLOBLAGOTINSEK Blaz 0 7 0 2 915

96 0GERMUSCHE Matthias 0 8 0 1 916

610 4CGOTATY COSTODES C. 0 7 0 2 917

913 5HUNZDOLIK Bence 1 4 1 2 818

914 0BRASILVA Joao 0 3 2 3 819

93 7GERTORBRUGGE Nils 0 5 1 2 820

919 10HUNKOLLER Tamas 1 3 0 4 821

95 3ARGSMALC Alejo 0 3 1 4 822

927 10TUNSOUSSI Mohamed 1 2 0 5 823

910 0EGYMAHMOUD AHMED A. 1 2 0 5 824

74 2CGOEKAMA Ebata Nige 0 6 0 2 825

79 0ANGMANECO Adilson B 0 5 0 3 826

719 3RUSOSTASHCHENKO R. 0 3 0 5 827

75 0KORJEONG Kwanjung 1 2 1 4 828

713 0KORLEE Hyeonsik 0 7 0 1 829

914 6FRATOTO Jeremy 2 4 0 1 730

97 0SLOSOSTARIC Mario 2 4 0 1 731

98 5ARGGELOSI Lautaro 2 2 0 3 732

92 0CROTOKIC Ante 2 5 0 0 733

914 1ESPSAEZ L. Victor 1 5 0 1 734

94 1ARGSIMONET Pablo 0 5 0 2 735

92 1ARGAMATO Martin 0 6 1 0 736

98 4EGYAYMAN MOHAMED K. 2 0 0 5 737

97 8CROKALEB Ante 0 5 0 2 738

777 3QATHAMDOON Hadi 1 1 1 4 739

919 3BIHBEZBRADICA N. 2 3 0 1 640

910 0ESPDUJHSEBAEV Alex 1 3 0 2 641

99 0SRBVUCICEVIC N. 1 2 1 2 642

98 0NEDSTEINS Ivo 1 2 0 3 643

911 2ARGMOSCARIELLO L. 1 3 0 2 644

95 11GERKUHN Julius 2 1 0 3 645

921 0GERDURAK Pascal 0 4 0 2 646

99 0GERFELD Alexander 0 5 0 1 647

92 1BIHMILICEVIC Ivan 1 3 1 1 648
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OFFICIAL 201311100-1613-1/9

2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 7 REYES Diego C. CHI 14 3 0 3 0 6 1 27 7

2 14 SILVA Joao BRA 10 2 2 4 1 4 3 26 9

3 20 MANDALINIC Stipe CRO 14 8 0 2 1 1 0 26 9

4 13 ZDOLIK Bence HUN 10 4 0 5 1 6 0 26 9

5 2 DAOUD Hichem ALG 16 0 3 4 0 0 3 26 7

6 14 SALAZAR F. J. CHI 14 1 1 1 2 4 3 26 7

7 2 AMATO Martin ARG 12 2 1 5 1 2 2 25 9

8 13 MOLL Cristian E. CHI 12 0 0 1 2 4 6 25 7

9 5 JEONG Kwanjung KOR 9 4 1 5 2 4 0 25 7

10 27 SOUSSI Mohamed TUN 17 0 0 2 1 2 2 24 9

11 10 DUJHSEBAEV Alex ESP 10 4 1 1 0 5 3 24 9

12 10 TATY COSTODES C. CGO 16 2 1 2 1 1 1 24 6

13 2 ALGHARABALLI A. KUW 6 8 0 1 0 4 4 23 7

14 7 ATSA Davi CGO 6 3 5 5 0 1 3 23 7

15 11 SPENDE A. SLO 15 2 0 0 1 3 1 22 9

16 15 PATRIANOVA A. BRA 8 0 0 3 2 3 5 21 9

17 20 JUD Kevin SUI 14 1 2 0 2 1 1 21 9

18 18 PERIC Josip BIH 10 3 2 1 0 2 2 20 9

19 3 PORRAS Gonzalo V ESP 0 11 0 0 0 6 3 20 9

20 55 ALDHUWAIHI Soud KUW 10 0 1 3 0 2 4 20 7

21 13 SANTOS Leonardo BRA 9 2 2 0 2 1 3 19 9

22 4 MAROS Luka SUI 7 2 1 2 0 3 4 19 9

23 5 IVIC Sime CRO 9 4 0 2 0 2 2 19 9

24 7 KALEB Ante CRO 9 1 1 2 1 0 4 18 9

25 13 STENMALM Philip SWE 10 1 0 2 1 2 2 18 9

26 14 DE JONGE Sonni NED 2 3 1 1 0 7 4 18 9

27 3 LANGERHUUS Jonas DEN 9 2 2 0 0 3 2 18 9

28 11 MALLASH K. QAT 12 1 0 2 0 1 2 18 7

29 5 HEBO Rome  A. ANG 8 0 3 5 0 2 0 18 7

30 14 BAAGOE Theis DEN 8 3 1 1 0 3 1 17 9

31 8 GELOSI Lautaro ARG 3 5 0 1 2 5 1 17 9

32 22 MUGGLI Sergio SUI 5 2 1 3 1 3 2 17 9

33 10 FIDEL Dusan SLO 12 0 2 0 1 2 0 17 9

34 8 DEKIC Dorde SRB 11 0 1 0 0 2 3 17 9

35 14 SZOLLOSI Balazs HUN 10 3 1 0 1 1 1 17 9

36 15 ANGAO Yannick CGO 4 2 2 3 6 0 0 17 7

37 11 SALINAS Esteban CHI 2 8 0 0 5 2 0 17 7

38 77 HAMDOON Hadi QAT 11 0 0 0 0 4 2 17 7

39 10 HANITET Mohamed ALG 6 1 2 3 0 1 4 17 7

40 23 AISSANI FETHI H. ALG 8 3 2 2 0 2 0 17 7

41 23 MILAS Ivan BIH 10 1 2 0 0 2 1 16 9

42 17 POLMAN Dario NED 7 1 0 4 2 1 1 16 9

43 13 LEE Hyeonsik KOR 7 4 2 1 0 2 0 16 7

44 6 NASCIMENTO M. ANG 5 3 3 2 0 2 1 16 7

45 3 CEHTE Nejc SLO 6 3 0 1 2 1 2 15 9

46 8 NYATEU Obrian FRA 9 2 0 2 0 2 0 15 9

47 20 DAHLHAUS Tim GER 7 1 3 1 0 2 0 14 9

48 3 LAGERGREN Albin SWE 8 2 1 1 0 2 0 14 9
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OFFICIAL 201311201311001-1614-1/9

2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 23 HUWYLER Stefan SUI 6 13 91

2 69 OMAHIC Selvedin QAT 3 8 71

3 13 ZDOLIK Bence HUN 5 7 91

4 11 MOSCARIELLO L. ARG 4 5 91

5 15 BAVIERA Fabio SUI 1 5 91

6 8 CASSANGE H. ANG 2 4 71

7 6 HORAK Martin ARG 2 3 91

8 4 VUGLAC Mario CRO 0 3 91

9 21 KIBOUA Abdenour ALG 3 2 71

10 2 KRIJNTJES Tim NED 1 2 91

11 10 CEBALLOS S. I. CHI 3 1 71

12 13 SCHMIDT Partick GER 1 1 91

13 25 GETZMANN Simon SUI 1 1 91

14 19 BERRACHED A. QAT 1 1 71

15 13 DEREVEN A. RUS 0 1 71

16 1 GONCALVES E. ANG 0 0 71

17 18 LINDSKOG Anton SWE 7 12 90

18 27 SOUSSI Mohamed TUN 3 12 90

19 9 DE KUYPER Nick NED 3 10 90

20 13 BENGHANEM Samir NED 7 9 90

21 5 MEDINA Johnny BRA 5 9 90

22 22 PESTANA  Adelino ANG 4 9 70

23 77 HAMDOON Hadi QAT 3 9 70

24 18 OLAH Tamas HUN 5 8 90

25 17 MARTINS Alan BRA 5 8 90

26 2 DAOUD Hichem ALG 1 8 70

27 5 IVIC Sime CRO 6 7 90

28 9 FATHALLAH Tarak TUN 5 7 90

29 26 PESIC Zivan SRB 5 7 90

30 4 BLAGOTINSEK Blaz SLO 5 7 90

31 2 MILICEVIC Ivan BIH 5 7 90

32 8 NYATEU Obrian FRA 4 7 90

33 5 KUHN Julius GER 3 7 90

34 5 EMELYANENKO N. RUS 3 7 70

35 9 OSSAMA IBRAHIM A EGY 2 7 90

36 19 GUTFREUND A. FRA 7 6 90

37 8 AYMAN MOHAMED K. EGY 7 6 90

38 33 MARSENIC Mijajlo SRB 6 6 90

39 3 TORBRUGGE Nils GER 4 6 90

40 9 BOYSEN Rasmus H DEN 4 6 90

41 8 GELOSI Lautaro ARG 4 6 90

42 18 FRAD Mohamed R. TUN 4 6 90

43 19 BEZBRADICA N. BIH 3 6 90

44 23 HESHAM NASR A. EGY 3 6 90

45 3 ESSAIS Zoubeir TUN 3 6 90

46 3 VELIZ Jose M. CHI 3 6 70

47 5 KRAMARZ N. S. ESP 2 6 90

48 18 BONO Fernando ARG 2 6 90
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